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 1181.25 5ARF7183 IGNITION SWITCHARF (M) 1  236.25CT100

 1181.25 5ARF7270 IGNITION SWITCHARF (M) 2  236.25CD DLX

 440.00 1CHARLA CHAIN COVER (BLACK)CHARAN 3  440.00SHINE

 700.00 100CDCI CLUTCH INNERCOMMON 4  7.00BAJAJ

 1440.00 20X101 HORN X10COMMON 5  72.00100CC

 5720.00 40R01 OIL 900 ML RELIANCE 10/30COMMON 6  143.00100CC

 500.00 20PIN1 STAPLES PIN SMALLCOMMON 7  25.00100CC

 1053.00 6DRV102 FRONT MUDGUARDDRIVEN 8  175.50CD DLX

 525.00 3E7551FP FRONT FORK PUMP SETEROW 9  175.00SPLENDOR

 1152.00 201578 KICK BOSSESTO 10  57.60SPLENDOR

 4470.00 10SPSN SPROCKET KIT GENUINE 11  447.00PASSION

 2250.00 30HOPE0631 LEVER SETHOPE 12  75.00HH

 144.00 20HOPE2356 HEAD DOWEL KITHOPE 13  7.20HH

 213.00 5J202 PICK UP COIL JUMBO 14  42.60XL SUPER

 780.00 10J63 PICK UP COIL JUMBO 15  78.00SPLENDOR

 486.00 5KQ259 CLUTCH CENTER KING 16  97.20HH

 741.00 5KQ260 CLUTCH HUBKING 17  148.20HH

 1380.00 3KU101 REAR BRAKE DRUMKU 18  460.00HH

 1370.00 1M1 TYRE 2.75.18 NGPMRF 19  1370.00100CC

 737.67 3PA6513 SILENCER BEND PIPEPEE AAY 20  245.89JUPITER

 248.82 1P813 FRONT MUDGURADPINNACLE 21  248.82PASSION XPR

 661.20 2P114 SIDE PANEL N/M SSPINNACLE 22  330.60CD DLX

 394.40 1P105 SIDE PANNELPINNACLE 23  394.40SPLENDOR PR

 493.00 2P540 HEAD LIGHT MASK (S/S)HUFPINNACLE 24  246.50CD DLX LTS

 318  28261.59Carried Forword:

Discount  0.00
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 1667.50 5P307 TAIL PANNEL S\03PINNACLE 25  333.50CD DLX LTS

 1649.80 20RB25H84 TIMING CHAINROLON 26  82.49HH

 502.50 5B 25H8802 TIMING CHAINROLON 27  100.50KB4S

 741.00 1CSB170 SPROCKET KITROLON 28  741.00DISCOVER 12

 240.00 2SS1253 FORK SPRINGSIMPLEX 29  120.00XL SUPER

 660.00 5SS201 FORK SPRINGSIMPLEX 30  132.00SPLENDOR

 135.00 10SS418 KICK SPRINGSIMPLEX 31  13.50KB4S

 138.00 10SS1266 KICK SPRINGSIMPLEX 32  13.80XL SUPER

 492.75 3GZON HELMET GLASS ZONSTEELBIRD HE 33  164.25100CC

 328.50 2GROX HELMET GLASS ROXSTEELBIRD HE 34  164.25100CC

 1638.00 60SBS021 OIL SEAL FRONT FORKSTEELBIRD OS 35  27.30SPLENDOR

 56.00 20HH34SP HEAD LIGHT BRACKET RUBBER STEELBIRD RB 36  2.80SPLENDOR

 276.00 10TX1197F REAR MUD FLAP REF TYPETEXO 37  27.60SPLENDOR

 952.00 5T175 HEAD LIGHT ASSY N/MTMC 38  190.40CD DLX

 1232.00 5T171 HEAD LIGHT ASSYTMC 39  246.40CDDAWN

 1680.00 24T1767 MIRROR N.MTMC 40  70.00SHINE

 806.40 12T1765 MIRROR N.MTMC 41  67.20ACTIVA

 588.00 5T1161 INDICATOR ASSYTMC 42  117.60RX100

 1951.32 3TVS116 TYRE 2.50.16 JUMBOTVS TYRE 43  650.44100CC

 1293.75 25STMSPSPR3 SELF CARBON BRUSHVARROC 44  51.75PASSION PRO

 550  45290.11

 45310.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

Packing :  20.00

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


